BEARD CARE MODEL - PRODUCT LIST

PRODUCT SKU LABEL MSRP PROFIT
AFRICA BEARD COMB MPN-TB3-AF NOT REQD $45.99 $27.59
AFRICA COMB MPN-DT2-AF NOT REQ'D $39.49 $23.69
AMERICA BEARD COMB MPN-TB3-USA NOT REQ'D $45.99 $27.59
AMERICA COMB MPN-DT2-USA NOT REQ'D $39.49 $23.69
ANCHOR BEARD COMB MPN-TB3-ACR NOT REQD $45.99 $27.59
ANCHOR COMB MPN-DT2-ACR NOT REQ'D $39.49 $23.69
AUTHENTIC ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL MPN-BO2ACE YES $27.99 $16.79
AUTHENTIC VEGAN BEARD BALM MPN-BB2ACE YES $27.99 $16.79
AUTHENTIC VEGAN BEARD BUTTER MPN-BT2ACE YES $27.99 $16.79
BAMBOO BEARD BOAR BRUSH MPN-BHBB1 YES $11.99 $7.19
BEARD COMB MPN-TB3 YES $45.99 $27.59
BLACK SALT BEARD SOAP & CONDITIONER MPN-BSC4BS YES $9.99  $5.99
CASINO BEARD BALM MPN-BB2CO YES $24.99 $14.99
CASINO BEARD BUTTER MPN-BT2CO YES $24.99 $14.99
CASINO BEARD OIL MPN-BO2CO YES $24.99 $14.99
CASINO BEARD SOAP & CONDITIONER MPN-BSC4CO YES $9.99 $5.99
COMPELLING ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL MPN-BO2CGE YES $27.99 $16.79
COMPELLING VEGAN BEARD BALM MPN-BB2CGE YES $27.99 $16.79
COMPELLING VEGAN BEARD BUTTER MPN-BT2CGE YES $27.99 $16.79
CROWN BEARD BALM MPN-BB2CN YES $24.99 $14.99
CROWN BEARD BUTTER MPN-BT2CN YES $24.99 $14.99
CROWN BEARD OIL MPN-BO2CN YES $24.99 $14.99

DEER BEARD COMB MPN-TB3-DER NOT REQD $45.99 $27.59


https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-beard-comb
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-dual-tooth-comb-africa
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-beard-comb-america
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-dual-tooth-comb-america
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-beard-comb-anchor
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-dual-tooth-comb-anchor
https://hillmanreid.com/products/authentic-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/authentic-beard-balm
https://hillmanreid.com/products/authentic-vegan-beard-butter
https://hillmanreid.com/products/beard-brush
https://hillmanreid.com/products/beard-comb-white-label
https://hillmanreid.com/products/black-salt-beard-soap-conditioner
https://hillmanreid.com/products/casino-beard-balm
https://hillmanreid.com/products/casino-beard-butter
https://hillmanreid.com/products/casino-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/casino-beard-soap-conditioner
https://hillmanreid.com/products/compelling-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/compelling-vegan-beard-balm
https://hillmanreid.com/products/compelling-vegan-beard-butter
https://hillmanreid.com/products/crown-beard-balm
https://hillmanreid.com/products/crown-beeswax-beard-butter
https://hillmanreid.com/products/crown-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-beard-comb-deer

DEER COMB

DUCK BEARD COMB

DUCK COMB

EAGLE BEARD COMB

EAGLE COMB

ELEPHANT BEARD COMB

ELEPHANT COMB

ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL COLLECTION

EVIDEN ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL

EVIDEN VEGAN BEARD BALM

EVIDEN VEGAN BEARD BUTTER

FACE & BEARD SOAP

FISHERMEN BEARD COMB

FISHERMEN COMB

FRAGRANT BEARD OIL COLLECTION

GOLD BEARD BALM

GOLD BEARD BUTTER

GOLD BEARD OIL

HAIR BEARD COMB

[VOW ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL

IVOW VEGAN BEARD BALM

I[VOW VEGAN BEARD BUTTER

KING BEARD BALM

KING BEARD BUTTER

KING BEARD OIL

LUCKY BEARD BALM

LUCKY BEARD BUTTER

MPN-DT2-DER

MPN-TB3-DUK

MPN-DT2-DUK

MPN-TB3-EAG

MPN-DT2-EAG

MPN-TB3-ELE

MPN-DT2-ELE

MPN-BO2ACE

MPN-BO2ENE

MPN-BB2ENE

MPN-BT2ENE

MPN-BS5

MPN-TB3-FSH

MPN-DT2-FSH

MPN-BO2CO

MPN-BB2GD

MPN-BT2GD

MPN-BO2GD

MPN-DT2

MPN-BO2IWE

MPN-BB2IWE

MPN-BT2IWE

MPN-BB2KG

MPN-BT2KG

MPN-BO2KG

MPN-BB2LY

MPN-BT2LY

NOT REQ'D

NOT REQ'D

NOT REQ'D

NOT REQ'D

NOT REQ'D

NOT REQ'D

NOT REQ'D
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NOT REQ'D
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YES

YES

YES
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$39.49
$45.99
$39.49
$45.99
$39.49
$45.99
$39.49
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$12.99
$45.99
$39.49
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$39.49
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99

$24.99

$23.69
$27.59
$23.69
$27.59
$23.69
$27.59
$23.69
$16.79
$16.79
$16.79
$16.79
$7.79

$27.59
$23.69
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$23.69
$16.79
$16.79
$16.79
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99

$14.99


https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-dual-tooth-comb-deer
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-beard-comb-duck
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-dual-tooth-comb-duck
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-beard-comb-eagle-1
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-dual-tooth-comb-eagle-1
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-beard-comb-elephant
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-dual-tooth-comb-elephant
https://hillmanreid.com/products/authentic-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/eviden-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/eviden-vegan-beard-balm
https://hillmanreid.com/products/eviden-vegan-beard-butter
https://hillmanreid.com/products/face-beard-soap
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-beard-comb-fishermen
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-dual-tooth-comb-fishermen
https://hillmanreid.com/products/casino-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/gold-beard-balm
https://hillmanreid.com/products/gold-beard-butter
https://hillmanreid.com/products/gold-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-dual-tooth-comb
https://hillmanreid.com/products/ivow-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/ivow-beard-balm
https://hillmanreid.com/products/ivow-vegan-beard-butter
https://hillmanreid.com/products/king-beard-balm
https://hillmanreid.com/products/king-beard-butter
https://hillmanreid.com/products/king-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/lucky-beard-balm
https://hillmanreid.com/products/lucky-beard-butter

LUCKY BEARD OIL

LUCKY BEARD SOAP & CONDITIONER

MALINE ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL

MALINE VEGAN BEARD BALM

MALINE VEGAN BEARD BUTTER

MOUSTACHE WAX

NUIT ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL

NUIT VEGAN BEARD BALM

NUIT VEGAN BEARD BUTTER

OCTOPUS BEARD COMB

OCTOPUS COMB

PASSION ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL

PASSION VEGAN BEARD BALM

PASSION VEGAN BEARD BUTTER

RAVEN COMB

RAVEN BEARD COMB

REIGN BEARD BALM

REIGN BEARD BUTTER

REIGN BEARD OIL

SANDALWOOD ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL

SANDALWOOD VEGAN BEARD BALM

SANDALWOOD VEGAN BEARD BUTTER

SKULLS BEARD COMB

SKULLS COMB

STAINLESS DUAL TOOTH COMB

STAINLESS MOUSTACHE COMB

TIGER WOOD STAINLESS BEARD PICK

MPN-BO2LY

MPN-BSCALY

MPN-BO2MEE

MPN-BB2MEE

MPN-BT2MEE

MPN-MW5

MPN-BO2NTE

MPN-BB2NTE

MPN-BT2NTE

MPN-TB3-OCT

MPN-DT2-OCT

MPN-BO2PNE

MPN-BB2PSE

MPN-BT2PSE

MPN-DT2-RV

MPN-TB3-RV

MPN-BB2RN

MPN-BT2RN

MPN-BO2RN

MPN-BO2SANDE

MPN-BB2SANDE

MPN-BT2SANDE

MPN-TB3-SKL

MPN-DT2-SKL

MPN-DT2

MPN-MC1

MPN-BP1

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

NOT REQ'D

NOT REQ'D

YES

YES

YES

NOT REQ'D

NOT REQ'D

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

NOT REQ'D

NOT REQ'D

NOT REQ'D

NOT REQ'D

YES

$24.99
$9.99
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$19.99
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$45.99
$39.49
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$39.49
$45.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$45.99
$39.49
$39.49
$34.99

$59.99

$14.99
$5.99

$16.79
$16.79
$16.79
$11.99
$16.79
$16.79
$16.79
$27.59
$23.69
$16.79
$16.79
$16.79
$23.69
$27.59
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$16.79
$16.79
$16.79
$27.59
$23.69
$23.69
$20.99

$35.99


https://hillmanreid.com/products/lucky-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/lucky-beard-soap-conditioner
https://hillmanreid.com/products/maline-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/maline-vegan-beard-balm
https://hillmanreid.com/products/maline-vegan-beard-butter
https://hillmanreid.com/products/moustache-wax
https://hillmanreid.com/products/nuit-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/nuit-vegan-beard-balm
https://hillmanreid.com/products/nuit-vegan-beard-butter
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-beard-comb-octopus
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-dual-tooth-comb-octopus
https://hillmanreid.com/products/passion-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/passion-beard-balm
https://hillmanreid.com/products/passion-vegan-beard-butter
https://hillmanreid.com/products/raven-hair-comb
https://hillmanreid.com/products/raven-beard-comb
https://hillmanreid.com/products/reign-beard-balm
https://hillmanreid.com/products/reign-beard-butter
https://hillmanreid.com/products/reign-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/sandalwood-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/sandalwood-beard-balm
https://hillmanreid.com/products/sandalwood-vegan-beard-butter
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-beard-comb-skulls-1
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-dual-tooth-comb-skulls-1
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-dual-tooth-comb
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-moustache-comb
https://hillmanreid.com/products/beard-pick

ULTRA SOFT BEARD WASH

UNSCENTED BEARD OIL

UNSCENTED VEGAN BEARD BALM

UNSCENTED VEGAN BEARD BUTTER

UPLIFTING ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL

UPLIFTING VEGAN BEARD BALM

UPLIFTING VEGAN BEARD BUTTER

VIKING BEARD COMB

VIKING COMB

WE THE PEOPLE BEARD COMB

WE THE PEOPLE COMB

WEALTH BEARD BALM

WEALTH BEARD BUTTER

WEALTH BEARD OIL

WEALTH BEARD SOAP & CONDITIONER

WESTERLY VEGAN BEARD BALM

WESTERLY VEGAN BEARD BUTTER

WESTERLY ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL

ZOMBIE BEARD COMB

ZOMBIE COMB

ZOMBIE GIRL BEARD COMB

ZOMBIE GIRL COMB

MPN-USBWS8

MPN-BO2UN

MPN-BB2UN

MPN-BT2UN

MPN-BO2UGE

MPN-BB2UGE

MPN-BT2UGE

MPN-TB3-VIK

MPN-DT2-VIK

MPN-TB3-WTP

MPN-DT2-WTP

MPN-BB2WH

MPN-BT2WH

MPN-BO2WH

MPN-BSC4WH

MPN-BB2WYE

MPN-BT2WYE

MPN-BO2WYE

MPN-TB3-ZOM

MPN-DT2-ZOM

MPN-TB3-ZOMG

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

NOT REQ'D

NOT REQ'D

NOT REQ'D

NOT REQ'D

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

NOT REQ'D

NOT REQ'D

NOT REQ'D

MPN-DT2-SZOMG NOT REQ'D

$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$45.99
$39.49
$45.99
$39.49
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$11.99
$24.99
$27.99
$27.99
$45.99
$39.49
$45.99

$39.49

$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$16.79
$16.79
$16.79
$27.59
$23.69
$27.59
$23.69
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$7.19
$14.99
$16.79
$16.79
$27.59
$23.69
$27.59

$23.69


https://hillmanreid.com/products/ultra-soft-beard-wash
https://hillmanreid.com/products/unscented-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/vegan-beard-balm-unscented
https://hillmanreid.com/products/vegan-beard-butter-unscented
https://hillmanreid.com/products/uplifting-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/uplifting-beard-balm
https://hillmanreid.com/products/uplifting-vegan-beard-butter
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-beard-comb-viking-1
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-dual-tooth-comb-viking-1
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-beard-comb-we-the-people
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-dual-tooth-comb-we-the-people
https://hillmanreid.com/products/wealth-beard-balm
https://hillmanreid.com/products/wealth-beard-butter
https://hillmanreid.com/products/wealth-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/wealth-beard-soap-conditioner
https://hillmanreid.com/products/westerly-beard-balm
https://hillmanreid.com/products/westerly-vegan-beard-butter
https://hillmanreid.com/products/westerly-beard-oil
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-beard-comb-zombie-1
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-dual-tooth-comb-zombie-1
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-beard-comb-zombie-girl-1
https://hillmanreid.com/products/stainless-dual-tooth-comb-zombie-girl-1

