BEARD CARE MODEL - PRODUCT LIST

PRODUCT	SKU	LABEL	MSRP	PROFIT
AFRICA BEARD COMB	MPN-TB3-AF	NOT REQ'D	\$45.99	\$27.59
AFRICA COMB	MPN-DT2-AF	NOT REQ'D	\$39.49	\$23.69
AMERICA BEARD COMB	MPN-TB3-USA	NOT REQ'D	\$45.99	\$27.59
AMERICA COMB	MPN-DT2-USA	NOT REQ'D	\$39.49	\$23.69
ANCHOR BEARD COMB	MPN-TB3-ACR	NOT REQ'D	\$45.99	\$27.59
ANCHOR COMB	MPN-DT2-ACR	NOT REQ'D	\$39.49	\$23.69
AUTHENTIC ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL	MPN-BO2ACE	YES	\$27.99	\$16 .79
AUTHENTIC VEGAN BEARD BALM	MPN-BB2ACE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
AUTHENTIC VEGAN BEARD BUTTER	MPN-BT2ACE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
BAMBOO BEARD BOAR BRUSH	MPN-BHBB1	YES	\$11.99	\$7.19
BEARD COMB	MPN-TB3	YES	\$45.99	\$27.59
BLACK SALT BEARD SOAP & CONDITIONER	MPN-BSC4BS	YES	\$9.99	\$5.99
CASINO BEARD BALM	MPN-BB2CO	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
CASINO BEARD BUTTER	MPN-BT2CO	YES	\$24.99	\$ <mark>14.</mark> 99
CASINO BEARD OIL	MPN-BO2CO	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
CASINO BEARD SOAP & CONDITIONER	MPN-BSC4CO	YES	\$9.99	\$5.99
COMPELLING ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL	MPN-BO2CGE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
COMPELLING VEGAN BEARD BALM	MPN-BB2CGE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
COMPELLING VEGAN BEARD BUTTER	MPN-BT2CGE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
CROWN BEARD BALM	MPN-BB2CN	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
CROWN BEARD BUTTER	MPN-BT2CN	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
CROWN BEARD OIL	MPN-BO2CN	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
DEER BEARD COMB	MPN-TB3-DER	NOT REQ'D	\$45.99	\$27.59

	DEER COMB	MPN-DT2-DER	NOT REQ'D	\$39.49	\$23.69
	DUCK BEARD COMB	MPN-TB3-DUK	NOT REQ'D	\$45.99	\$27.59
	DUCK COMB	MPN-DT2-DUK	NOT REQ'D	\$39.49	\$23.69
	EAGLE BEARD COMB	MPN-TB3-EAG	NOT REQ'D	\$45.99	\$27.59
	EAGLE COMB	MPN-DT2-EAG	NOT REQ'D	\$39.49	\$23.69
	ELEPHANT BEARD COMB	MPN-TB3-ELE	NOT REQ'D	\$45.99	\$27.59
	ELEPHANT COMB	MPN-DT2-ELE	NOT REQ'D	\$39.49	\$23.69
	ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL COLLECTION	MPN-BO2ACE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	EVIDEN ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL	MPN-BO2ENE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	EVIDEN VEGAN BEARD BALM	MPN-BB2ENE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	EVIDEN VEGAN BEARD BUTTER	MPN-BT2ENE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	FACE & BEARD SOAP	MPN-BS5	YES	\$12.99	\$7.79
	FISHERMEN BEARD COMB	MPN-TB3-FSH	NOT REQ'D	\$45.99	\$27.59
	FISHERMEN COMB	MPN-DT2-FSH	NOT REQ'D	\$39.49	\$23.69
	FRAGRANT BEARD OIL COLLECTION	MPN-BO2CO	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
	GOLD BEARD BALM	MPN-BB2GD	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
	GOLD BEARD BUTTER	MPN-BT2GD	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
	GOLD BEARD OIL	MPN-BO2GD	YES	\$24.99	\$14 .99
	HAIR BEARD COMB	MPN-DT2	YES	\$39.49	\$23.69
	IVOW ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL	MPN-BO2IWE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	IVOW VEGAN BEARD BALM	MPN-BB2IWE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	IVOW VEGAN BEARD BUTTER	MPN-BT2IWE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	KING BEARD BALM	MPN-BB2KG	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
	KING BEARD BUTTER	MPN-BT2KG	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
	KING BEARD OIL	MPN-BO2KG	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
	LUCKY BEARD BALM	MPN-BB2LY	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
	LUCKY BEARD BUTTER	MPN-BT2LY	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99

	LUCKY BEARD OIL	MPN-BO2LY	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
	LUCKY BEARD SOAP & CONDITIONER	MPN-BSC4LY	YES	\$9.99	\$5.99
	MALINE ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL	MPN-BO2MEE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	MALINE VEGAN BEARD BALM	MPN-BB2MEE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	MALINE VEGAN BEARD BUTTER	MPN-BT2MEE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	MOUSTACHE WAX	MPN-MW5	YES	\$19.99	\$11.99
	NUIT ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL	MPN-BO2NTE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	NUIT VEGAN BEARD BALM	MPN-BB2NTE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	NUIT VEGAN BEARD BUTTER	MPN-BT2NTE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	OCTOPUS BEARD COMB	MPN-TB3-OCT	NOT REQ'D	\$45.99	\$27.59
	OCTOPUS COMB	MPN-DT2-OCT	NOT REQ'D	\$39.49	\$23.69
	PASSION ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL	MPN-BO2PNE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	PASSION VEGAN BEARD BALM	MPN-BB2PSE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	PASSION VEGAN BEARD BUTTER	MPN-BT2PSE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	RAVEN COMB	MPN-DT2-RV	NOT REQ'D	\$39.49	\$23.69
	RAVEN BEARD COMB	MPN-TB3-RV	NOT REQ'D	\$45.99	\$27.59
	REIGN BEARD BALM	MPN-BB2RN	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
	REIGN BEARD BUTTER	MPN-BT2RN	YES	\$24.99	\$14 .99
	REIGN BEARD OIL	MPN-BO2RN	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
	SANDALWOOD ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL	MPN-BO2SANDE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	SANDALWOOD VEGAN BEARD BALM	MPN-BB2SANDE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	SANDALWOOD VEGAN BEARD BUTTER	MPN-BT2SANDE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	SKULLS BEARD COMB	MPN-TB3-SKL	NOT REQ'D	\$45.99	\$27.59
	<u>SKULLS COMB</u>	MPN-DT2-SKL	NOT REQ'D	\$39.49	\$23.69
	STAINLESS DUAL TOOTH COMB	MPN-DT2	NOT REQ'D	\$39.49	\$23.69
	STAINLESS MOUSTACHE COMB	MPN-MC1	NOT REQ'D	\$34.99	\$20.99
	TIGER WOOD STAINLESS BEARD PICK	MPN-BP1	YES	\$59.99	\$35.99

	ULTRA SOFT BEARD WASH	MPN-USBW8	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
	UNSCENTED BEARD OIL	MPN-BO2UN	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
	UNSCENTED VEGAN BEARD BALM	MPN-BB2UN	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
	UNSCENTED VEGAN BEARD BUTTER	MPN-BT2UN	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
	UPLIFTING ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL	MPN-BO2UGE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	UPLIFTING VEGAN BEARD BALM	MPN-BB2UGE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	UPLIFTING VEGAN BEARD BUTTER	MPN-BT2UGE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	VIKING BEARD COMB	MPN-TB3-VIK	NOT REQ'D	\$45.99	\$27.59
	VIKING COMB	MPN-DT2-VIK	NOT REQ'D	\$39.49	\$23.69
	WE THE PEOPLE BEARD COMB	MPN-TB3-WTP	NOT REQ'D	\$45.99	\$27.59
	WE THE PEOPLE COMB	MPN-DT2-WTP	NOT REQ'D	\$39.49	\$23.69
	WEALTH BEARD BALM	MPN-BB2WH	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
	WEALTH BEARD BUTTER	MPN-BT2WH	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
	WEALTH BEARD OIL	MPN-BO2WH	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
	WEALTH BEARD SOAP & CONDITIONER	MPN-BSC4WH	YES	\$11.99	\$7.19
	WESTERLY VEGAN BEARD BALM	MPN-BB2WYE	YES	\$24.99	\$14.99
	WESTERLY VEGAN BEARD BUTTER	MPN-BT2WYE	YES	\$27.99	\$16.79
	WESTERLY ESSENTIAL BEARD OIL	MPN-BO2WYE	YES	\$27.99	\$16 .79
	ZOMBIE BEARD COMB	MPN-TB3-ZOM	NOT REQ'D	\$45.99	\$27.59
	ZOMBIE COMB	MPN-DT2-ZOM	NOT REQ'D	\$39.49	\$23.69
	ZOMBIE GIRL BEARD COMB	MPN-TB3-ZOMG	NOT REQ'D	\$45.99	\$27.59
	ZOMBIE GIRL COMB	MPN-DT2-SZOMG	NOT REQ'D	\$39.49	\$23.69